as practicable to the side of the vehicle which is closest to passing traffic. 

C. Any lighted headlamps upon a parked vehicle shall be depressed or dimmed. 

Section 10.12.080 Large Vehicle Parking 

No person shall park any vehicle having a total gross weight, loaded or unloaded, in excess of 
fourteen thousand (14,000) pounds, or having a total length in excess of twenty-four (24) feet on 
any street, collector, or highway within the city except while actually loading or unloading cargo 
on or in said vehicle.  

In determining the total gross weight or total length set forth herein, the length shall be measured